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Figure(1) Taiwan Music Institute＿Foyer Dimension (Unit: cm)

365

537
440

244

540

164

175

2220

1800

H450
�䆯㡦檿⺍�

B1'101
尥匌⸳

348

150

13

2

4

榊㬾

彃形⸳

კ)*ǳᆵॣᓔޜ໔Ёκ

Lecture Room
Lounge

�
%20210331
��������!���������

Please check website for the latest information.
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Figure(2) Lecture Room＿ Stage Dimension (Unit: cm)
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Auditorium: 108 seats.
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Figure(3) Lecture Room＿Floor Plan without Auditorium (Unit: cm)
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Figure(4) Lecture Room＿Grid Dimension (Unit: cm)
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Figure(5) Lecture Room＿Lighting Circuit Information (Unit: cm)
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Figure(6) Lecture Room＿Light Plot (Unit: cm)
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不開放移動。   NOTE：Lighting Fixtures are immovable.
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Figure(7) Lecture Room＿Video Plan (Unit: cm)
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